
1º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

MATIAS ELIAN CHAVEZ GONZALEZ1ºC 100

1º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

SARA VALERIA LOPEZ TREVIÑO 95.41st.

NOMBRE

REBECA LUCIA LOPEZ BENAVIDES

1º A BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



1º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

SYLVIA CAROLINA GARCIA CEPEDA

MATEO NICOLAS BAUTISTA COLUNGA

MARIANO CARRILLO GONZALEZ

NICOLAS GARZA DE LA TORRE

SERGIO ROBLES CRUZ

JOSE PABLO MARTINEZ TAMEZ

VANIA ABIGAIL CASTRO PALOMARES

ELIANA AILYNN GONZALEZ MONSIVAIS

98.2

98.1

97.6

97.5

97.2

97.2

96.8

95.2

NOMBRE

DAVID GOMEZ GALLEGOS 

1º B BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

1º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

TANIA SOFIA CALDERON LUNA

ANGELA MARIANA TORRES GUERRA

JUAN GERARDO SILVA DOMINGUEZ

99.2

98.9

98.4

1st.

2nd.

3rd.



1º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

AARON GONZALEZ PRADO

OSCAR ADRIAN CHAPA FLORES

SALVADOR JUAREZ GARCIA

NATALIA ZAPATA HERNANDEZ

97.9

96.9

96.1

96.1

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

3rd.

1º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

RENATA SOFIA VILLARREAL LOPEZ

JOSE CARLOS RAMIREZ MARTINEZ

MARCELO PATRICIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

LEONARDO LUNA CENTENO

95.9

95.5

95.5

95.4

NOMBRE

NATALIA ZAPATA HERNANDEZ

1º C BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



1º D BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

97.2

96.5

96

95.8

95.3

ANTONELLA MALDONADO DEL BOSQUE

EMMA OLIVIA SILVA TORRES

SAMUEL ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ

ELISA FERNANDA CASTILLO ARREAGA

DANIEL SAENZ CHAVANA

NOMBRE

CLAIRE ZOE MANRIQUE RODRIGUEZ

1º D BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

1º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

SAUL FABELA ALMAGUER

LUZ ANDREA CAVAZOS BOTELLO

VALERIA MICHELLE ONTIVEROS ROSALES

ANA LUCIA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ

99.7

97.8

97.8

97.4

1st.

2nd.

2nd.

3rd.


